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Teilfinanzhaushalt 2022

TH04 Kultur/Sport/Bäder/ÖPNV/öff. Einrichtgen

Nr. Teilfinanzhaushalt

Einzahlungs- und

Auszahlungsarten

Ergebnis
2020

EUR

Ansatz
2021

EUR

Ansatz
2022

EUR

VE
2022

EUR

Finanzplanung

Planung
2023

EUR

Planung
2024

EUR

Planung
2025

EUR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 + Summe der Einzahlungen
aus laufender 
Verwaltungstätigkeit 
(ohne außerordentliche 
zahlungswirksame 
Erträge aus 
Vermögensveräußeru

105.726 91.450 123.200 0 0 0 0

2 - Summe der 
Auszahlungen aus 
laufender 
Verwaltungstätigkeit

-1.018.830 -1.649.950 -1.690.650 0 0 0 0

3 = Anteiliger 
Zahlungsmittelüberschu
ss/-bedarf aus laufender
Verwaltungstätigkeit

-913.105 -1.558.500 -1.567.450 0 0 0 0

4 + Einzahlungen aus 
Investitionszuwendungen

0 175.450 188.300 0 0 0 0

7 + Einzahlungen aus der 
Veräußerung von 
Finanzvermögen

0 3.600 3.600 0 3.600 3.600 3.600

9 = Einzahlungen aus 
Investitionstätigkeit

0 179.050 191.900 0 3.600 3.600 3.600

11 - Auszahlungen für 
Baumaßnahmen

0 -370.000 -425.000 0 0 -300.000 -5.000

12 - Auszahlungen für den 
Erwerb von beweglichem 
Sachvermögen

-37.358 0 -20.000 0 0 0 0

13 - Auszahlungen für den 
Erwerb von 
Finanzvermögen

0 0 0 -10.000 -10.000 -10.000 -10.000

davon

2023

2024

2025

-10.000

0

0

14 - Auszahlungen für 
Investitionsförderungsma
ßnahmen

-94.500 -77.000 -112.000 -10.000 -97.500 -80.000 -80.000

davon

2023

2024

2025

-10.000

0

0

16 = Auszahlungen aus 
Investitionstätigkeit

-131.858 -447.000 -557.000 -20.000 -107.500 -390.000 -95.000

17 = Anteiliger 
veranschlagter 
Finanzierungsmittelüber
schuss/-bedarf aus 
Investitionstätigkeit

-131.858 -267.950 -365.100 -20.000 -103.900 -386.400 -91.400

18 = Anteiliger 
veranschlagter 
Finanzierungsmittelüber
schuss/-bedarf

-1.044.963 -1.826.450 -1.932.550 -20.000 -103.900 -386.400 -91.400


